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Cyclist Distribution by Site

Last Month Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Vestal Rail Trail East - Sho...

47% . o )
14.2% oo Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Cyclist

® .5 Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Cyclist
@ % South Washington St. Bridge Cyclist
® .5 Otsiningo South Cyclist
oo North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Cyclist
® o5 Riverwalk at Court Street Cyclist
oo Noyes Island Cyclist
oo Confluence Tunnel Cyclist
@ 4% Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Cyclist
@ o5 MLK Promenade Cyclist
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Pedestrian Summary by Site

Pedestrian Distribution by Site

Last Month Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Vestal Rail Trail East - Sho...
3.2% @ ;‘\ Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Pedestrian
6.4% ‘\\ X Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Pedestrian

X North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Pedestrian
A Otsiningo South Pedestrian

X Confluence Tunnel Pedestrian

A Riverwalk at Court Street Pedestrian

A Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Pedestrian

X MLK Promenade Pedestrian

A Noyes Island Pedestrian

A Endicott Chugnut West

/ 16.9% A South Washington St. Bridge Pedestrian
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16.4%
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12.1%

Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House North Ostiningo Park at Howell .

Peak Count Peak Period

329 v -15.6% 424 ~ -19.2% Mon Jul 13, 2020 Sun Jun 14, 2020

Last Month
Site -~ Total Average
Confluence Tunnel Pedestrian 10,198 ~ -12.7%
Endicott Chugnut West 1,848 A 17.5%
MLK Promenade Pedestrian 4,427 ~ -11.1%
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Pedestrian 16,621 + -21.8%
Noyes Island Pedestrian 2964 v -27%
Otsiningo South Pedestrian 16,348 ~ -11.2%
Riverwalk at Court Street Pedestrian 9,852 ~ -16.8%
South Washington St. Bridge Pedestrian 22,417 ~ -4.0%
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Pedestrian 8,711 ~-15.2%
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Pedestrian 23,185 ~ -7.8%
Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Pedestrian 20,295 v -12.6%

Compared to Previous Period

60 A 137% 136 A 34.7% Mon Jul 27, 2020 Wed Jun 24, 2020
143 + -14.0% 208 v -19.7% Thu Jul 30, 2020 Wed Jun 24, 2020
536 w -24.3% 734 ~ -45.3% Mon Jul 13, 2020 Mon Jun 15, 2020

96 v -5.8% 139 + -16.3% Wed Jul 15, 2020  Thu Jun 25, 2020
527 w -14.0% 680 v -15.7% Mon Jul 13, 2020 Tue Jun 16, 2020
318 v -19.5% 414 ~ -20.8% Sat Jul 4, 2020 Thu Jun 4, 2020
723 v -71% 964 v -12.5% Tue Jul 28, 2020 Mon Jun 15, 2020
281 ~ -18.0% 431 v -38.8% Sun Jul 12, 2020 Mon Jun 15, 2020
748 v -10.8% 1,192 A 12.7% Thu Jul 30, 2020 Tue Jun 16, 2020
655 w -15.4% 1,077 A 9.3% Mon Jul 13, 2020 Sun Jun 14, 2020



Cyclist Summary by Site
Last Month

Site
Confluence Tunnel Cyclist
MLK Promenade Cyclist
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Cyclist
Noyes Island Cyclist
Otsiningo South Cyclist
Riverwalk at Court Street Cyclist
South Washington St. Bridge Cyclist
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Cyclist
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Cyclist

Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Cyclist

Compared to Previous Period

*Owego counter not included in report.

Total

3,495

2,324

5,592

4,021

5,801

4,609

6,601

3,236

6,761

7,016

Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House North Ostiningo Park at Howell ...

A 24%

A 7.6%

A 2T7%

A 89%

v -3.2%

A4T7%

A 12.3%

~v -5.7%

v -5.3%

v -7.5%

Average

113

75

180

130

187

149

213

104

218

226

wv -0.9%

A 4.2%

v -0.6%

A 54%

v -6.3%

A 1.3%

A 87%

v -8.7%

v -8.3%

v -10.5%

Peak Count

148

108

287

166

251

217

245

166

273

294

v -51%

A 09%

A11.7%

A 31%

v -6.3%

A 85%

v -2.4%

v -7.8%

v -15.5%

v -15.0%

Peak Period

Mon Jul 6, 2020

Mon Jul 6, 2020

Sun Jul 5, 2020

Fri Jul 24, 2020

Sat Jul 25, 2020

Mon Jul 20, 2020

Tue Jul 7, 2020

Sat Jul 18, 2020

Sat Jul 25, 2020

Fri Jul 24, 2020

Wed Jun 17, 2020

Fri Jun 26, 2020

Sun Jun 7, 2020

Fri Jun 26, 2020

Sat Jun 6, 2020

Sun Jun 21, 2020

Mon Jun 15, 2020

Sun Jun 7, 2020

Wed Jun 24, 2020

Sun Jun 7, 2020



